
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :06-05-2023 
 

Date : 06.05.2023  

S

L
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N

o
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C.A

.No
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Date 
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Appl

icat

ion 

Cas
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Name of 

the 

Applica

nt 

C.

C 

Ty

pe 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Other 

Document 

Dea

lin

g  

Sec

tio

n 

S

e

a

t 

1 

5189

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1326

7/20

23 

R K 

BARIK 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

45

) 

2 

5189

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1358

6/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

3 

5189

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1358

5/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

4 

5189

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1358

1/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

5 

5190

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1357

7/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 



6 

5190

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1357

5/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

7 

5190

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1432

4/20

23 

B.K. 

PANDA 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

1) 

8 

5190

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1407

3/20

23 

S.K.NAYA

K 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

1) 

9 

5190

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1357

0/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

1

0 

5190

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1406

6/20

23 

S.K.NAYA

K 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

1) 

1

1 

5190

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1356

9/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

1

2 

5190

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1407

0/20

23 

S.K.NAYA

K 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

1) 



1

3 

5190

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1425

4/20

23 

S. DAS 
C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

04  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

3) 

1

4 

5190

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

2052

/202

3 

A.K.SWAI

N 

C.

O.  

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

3) 

1

5 

5191

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1332

/202

3 

B K 

PANDA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

6 

5191

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

2025

/202

3 

B B ROUT 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

7 

5191

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1356

8/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

1

8 

5191

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1356

7/20

23 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

1

9 

5191

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

BLAP

L-

3511

/202

3 

UMA 

SHANKAR 

PATEL 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

24  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

0 

5191

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1336

2/20

23 

S K 

BEHERA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



38

) 

2

1 

5191

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1279

2/20

23 

M R 

SAHOO 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

2

2 

5191

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

BLAP

L-

3404

/202

3 

UMA 

SHANKAR 

PATEL 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

21  

BAIL

-

1(CR

IMIN

AL 

MISC

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

3 

5191

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1183

0/20

23 

H K 

MOHANTA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

4 

5191

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

3436

/202

3 

SASHI 

BHUSAN 

PANDA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

19  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

2

5 

5192

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1093

7/20

23 

MD. 

MOKIM 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

17

) 

2

6 

5192

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1491

/202

3 

P.K.MOHA

NTY 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

2

7 

5192

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

2022

/202

3 

LOKANATH 

PAL ,ADV 

FOR 

PETITION

ER 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

09  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

2

8 

5192

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

2094

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31   

(S

ea

t 



/202

3 

8 No

-

11

) 

2

9 

5192

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

6566

/202

3 

M B 

SMRUTIRA

NJAN 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

0 

5192

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1973

/202

3 

A.K.SWAI

N 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1 

5192

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

RPFA

M-

226/

2017 

A K 

MOHANTY 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

FIRS

T 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

2 

5192

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3650

4/20

22 

C R KAR 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

23

) 

3

3 

5192

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3719

9/20

22 

ADITYA 

SETH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

16  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

9) 

3

4 

5192

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

2014

/202

3 

B.K. 

DALAI 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

9) 

3

5 

5193

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

814/

2022 

J. SAHOO 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

04  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

6 

5193

1/20

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-
S.DASH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

(S

ea



23 1329

9/20

23 

NO. 

8 

CH-2 t 

No

-

45

) 

3

7 

5193

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3269

3/20

22 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

48

) 

3

8 

5193

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

764/

2023 

P.C. DAS 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

9 

5193

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3798

/202

3 

M K PANI 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

4

0 

5193

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

2129

/202

3 

P.L.MISH

RA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

4

1 

5193

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1940

/202

3 

PARTHI 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

04  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

2 

5193

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1063

7/20

23 

P K 

PATRI 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

01  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

3 

5193

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1556

/202

3 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

04  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

4

4 

5193

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1380

SUSHANTA 

KUMAR 

SAMANTAR

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2023-07-

03  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 



/202

3 

AY 8 No

-

2) 

4

5 

5194

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

733/

2023 

M.K.MOHA

NTY 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-07-

24  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

6 

5194

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1711

/202

3 

M.K. 

PANI 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

7 

5194

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

C-

1265

/202

3 

RABI 

NARAYAN 

BEHERA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

08  

CRIM

INAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

8 

5194

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CRLM

P-

1451

/202

2 

M/S. 

SATRUGHN

A DASH 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

9 

5194

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1261

5/20

23 

R.K.BARI

K 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 

5

0 

5194

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1428

5/20

23 

G.C. 

JENA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

3) 

5

1 

5194

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1352

5/20

23 

YASHOBAN

TA DAS 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

25

) 

5

2 

5194

7/20

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

KAPILA 

CHARAN 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

(S

ea



23 1244

5/20

23 

NAYAK NO. 

1 

CH-1 t 

No

-

31

) 

5

3 

5194

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1236

8/20

23 

K P 

BEHERA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

41

) 

5

4 

5194

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1285

5/20

23 

ABHAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

5

5 

5195

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1298

2/20

17 

P.K. 

NAYAK 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

5

6 

5195

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1375

4/20

23 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

5

7 

5195

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1375

2/20

23 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

5

8 

5195

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

6407

/202

3 

G.C.BARI

K 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-

31  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

4) 

5

9 

5195

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1837

1/20

19 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11



BENC

H-2) 

6) 

6

0 

5195

5/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1837

1/20

19 

PK. DASH 
C.

O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

6) 

6

1 

5195

6/20
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7 

5231

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

RSA-

587/

2003 

PATABAS 

NAYAK 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2003-12-

22  

SECO

ND 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

5

2

8 

5231

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3395

3/20

22 

GOPI 

NATH 

BARIK 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-

13  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18



) 

5

2

9 

5231

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

ABLA

PL-

1404

4/20

19 

RAMESH 

CH 

MISHRA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2019-09-

30  

BAIL

-

1(CR

IMIN

AL 

MISC

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

5

3

0 

5231

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1158

9/20

23 

B K PATI 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

19  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

5

3

1 

5232

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1408

1/20

18 

S K 

SINGH 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-

28  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

5

3

2 

5232

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1964

2/20

22 

ARUN 

KUMAR 

JYOTI 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-02-

01  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

5

3

3 

5232

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1680

7/20

12 

S K 

SINGH 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2012-10-

08   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

5

3

4 

5232

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2988

5/20

21 

SANJAYA 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

04  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

5

3

5 

5232

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3522

8/20

22 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-

23  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

5

3

5233

2/20

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

SANJAY 

KU 

GE

NE  

Order Dtd. 2022-09-

22  

WRIT 

BRAN

(S

ea



6 23 3281

8/20

22 

BEHERA RA

L 

CH-1 t 

No

-

4) 

5

3

7 

5233

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3185

3/20

22 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-01-

19  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

16

) 

5

3

8 

5233

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2594

7/20

22 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

24  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

5

3

9 

5233

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2097

5/20

15 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

03  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

1) 

5

4

0 

5233

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3304

4/20

11 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2022-01-

10  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

2) 

5

4

1 

5234

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2776

8/20

20 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

02  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

5) 

5

4

2 

5234

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

3737

1/20

21 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

27  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

26

) 

5

4

3 

5234

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2187

3/20

21 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-02-

17  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



19

) 

5

4

4 

5234

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1728

8/20

13 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

19  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

5

4

5 

5234

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

7464

/200

8 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

19   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

5

4

6 

5234

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1573

8/20

22 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

01  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

7) 

5

4

7 

5234

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

6965

/202

3 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

16  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

17

) 

5

4

8 

5235

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

7529

/202

3 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

17  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

5

4

9 

5235

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

7658

/202

3 

SANJAY 

KU 

BEHERA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

21  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

5

5

0 

5235

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2640

8/20

17 

T BAG 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2021-03-

23  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

2) 



5

5

1 

5235

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

2014

0/20

12 

SANJAY 

KU SAHOO 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2016-01-

13   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

2) 

5

5

2 

5204

7/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

OJC-

6447

/200

0 

J P KAR 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2018-12-

20Petition,Annexure,

Misc.case,Counter,Re

joinder, 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

2) 

5

5

3 

5226

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

32/2

022 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

10Petition,Annexure,  

BAIL

-

1(CR

IMIN

AL 

MISC

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

5

5

4 

5226

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

32/2

022 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

10  

BAIL

-

1(CR

IMIN

AL 

MISC

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

5

5

5 

5227

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

63/2

021 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

05Petition,Annexure,  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

5

5

6 

5227

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

63/2

021 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

05  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

5

5

7 

5227

6/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

65/2

021 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

21  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

5

5

8 

5227

9/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

65/2

021 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

21Petition,Annexure,  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

(S

ea

t 

No



L 

MISC

-2) 

-

8) 

5

5

9 

5228

1/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

33/2

022 

S.MOHANT

Y 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-03-

10  

BAIL

-

1(CR

IMIN

AL 

MISC

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

5

6

0 

5228

4/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

TRPC

RL-

33/2

021 

S.MISHRA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-

25Petition,Annexure,  

BAIL

-

2(CR

MINA

L 

MISC

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

5

6

1 

5229

3/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

WP(C

)-

1142

/201

7 

B.C.JENA 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2017-01-

25  

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

5

6

2 

5231

2/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

SA-

93/1

980 

K N 

SAHOO 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 1993-02-

23  

SECO

ND 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

6

3 

5235

8/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

SA-

186/

1985 

H K DASH 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2022-06-

24   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

6

4 

5236

0/20

23 

06.05

.2023 

CONT

C-

2012

/202

3 

J KUMAR 

GE

NE

RA

L 

 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-

05  

CONT

EMPT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

N I C 

  

 


